9TOLL FREE: 800-352-0800
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
LENGTH OF METAL
CHANNEL
NUMBER STAMPED ON
BALANCE OUR PART NUMBER LENGTH OF METAL
CHANNEL
NUMBER STAMPED ON
BALANCE OUR PART NUMBER
13" 13+Weight 57-13S(Sash Weight) 43" 43+Weight 57-43S(Sash Weight)
14" 14+Weight 57-14S(Sash Weight) 44" 44+Weight 57-44S(Sash Weight)
15" 15+Weight 57-15S(Sash Weight) 45" 45+Weight 57-45S(Sash Weight)
16" 16+Weight 57-16S(Sash Weight) 46" 46+Weight 57-46S(Sash Weight)
17" 17+Weight 57-17S(Sash Weight) 47" 47+Weight 57-47S(Sash Weight)
18" 18+Weight 57-18S(Sash Weight) 48" 48+Weight 57-48S(Sash Weight)
19" 19+Weight 57-19S(Sash Weight) 49" 49+Weight 57-49S(Sash Weight)
20" 20+Weight 57-20S(Sash Weight) 50" 50+Weight 57-50S(Sash Weight)
21" 21+Weight 57-21S(Sash Weight) 51" 51+Weight 57-51S(Sash Weight)
22" 22+Weight 57-22S(Sash Weight) 52" 52+Weight 57-52S(Sash Weight)
23" 23+Weight 57-23S(Sash Weight) 53" 53+Weight 57-53S(Sash Weight)
24" 24+Weight 57-24S(Sash Weight) 54" 54+Weight 57-54S(Sash Weight)
25" 25+Weight 57-25S(Sash Weight) 55" 55+Weight 57-55S(Sash Weight)
26" 26+Weight 57-26S(Sash Weight) 56" 56+Weight 57-56S(Sash Weight)
27" 27+Weight 57-27S(Sash Weight) 57" 57+Weight 57-57S(Sash Weight)
28" 28+Weight 57-28S(Sash Weight) 58" 58+Weight 57-58S(Sash Weight)
29" 29+Weight 57-29S(Sash Weight) 59" 59+Weight 57-59S(Sash Weight)
30" 30+Weight 57-30S(Sash Weight) 60" 60+Weight 57-60S(Sash Weight)
31" 31+Weight 57-31S(Sash Weight) 61" 61+Weight 57-61S(Sash Weight)
32" 32+Weight 57-32S(Sash Weight) 62" 62+Weight 57-62S(Sash Weight)
33" 33+Weight 57-33S(Sash Weight) 63" 63+Weight 57-63S(Sash Weight)
34" 34+Weight 57-34S(Sash Weight) 64" 64+Weight 57-64S(Sash Weight)
35" 35+Weight 57-35S(Sash Weight) 65" 65+Weight 57-65S(Sash Weight)
36" 36+Weight 57-36S(Sash Weight) 66" 66+Weight 57-66S(Sash Weight)
37" 37+Weight 57-37S(Sash Weight) 67" 67+Weight 57-67S(Sash Weight)
38" 38+Weight 57-38S(Sash Weight) 68" 68+Weight 57-68S(Sash Weight)
39" 39+Weight 57-39S(Sash Weight) 69" 69+Weight 57-69S(Sash Weight)
40" 40+Weight 57-40S(Sash Weight) 70" 70+Weight 57-70S(Sash Weight)
41" 41+Weight 57-41S(Sash Weight) 71" 71+Weight 57-71S(Sash Weight)
42" 42+Weight 57-42S(Sash Weight) 72" 72+Weight 57-72S(Sash Weight)
For weights above those listed in chart, contact your account manager
57-50157-500 58-700 Zinc Plated
BOTTOM GUIDETOP GUIDE TAKE-OUT CLIP
1.	Measure metal channel length.  Do not include any attached ends.
2.	Check number stamped on channel. The first two digits represents
the channel length. The second two digits represent the sash weight.
(eg: The number stamped on the balance is 3248, you would then order
#57-32S48. With 57 referring to our series, followed by the length of the
balance then the sash weight.)
Note: Top and bottom guides shown below will automatically be
attached to your balance unless otherwise specified.
Note:  With the 58 Series take out system, the sash balance
becomes part of the sash. Therefore, when calculating sash weights, you
must add the physical balance weight to the sash weights.
ORDERING INFORMATION
-Max Weight 75lbs.
Note: These are special order balances and are not returnable.
57 Series Non-Tilt Balances
10 FAX: 610-534-3202
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
ORDERING INFORMATION
1.	Measure metal channel length.  Do not include any attached ends.
2.	Check number stamped on channel. The first two digits represents
the channel length. The second two digits represent the sash weight.
(eg: The number stamped on the balance is 3248, you would then order
#58-32S48. With 58 referring to our series, followed by the length of the
balance then the sash weight.)
Note: Top and bottom guides shown below will automatically be
attached to your balance unless otherwise specified.
Note:  With the 58 Series take out system, the sash balance
becomes part of the sash. Therefore, when calculating sash weights,
you must add the physical balance weight to the sash weights.
LENGTH OF METAL
CHANNEL
NUMBER STAMPED ON
BALANCE OUR PART NUMBER LENGTH OF METAL
CHANNEL
NUMBER STAMPED ON
BALANCE OUR PART NUMBER
13" 13+Weight 58-13S(Sash Weight) 46" 46+Weight 58-46S(Sash Weight)
14" 14+Weight 58-14S(Sash Weight) 47" 47+Weight 58-47S(Sash Weight)
15" 15+Weight 58-15S(Sash Weight) 48" 48+Weight 58-48S(Sash Weight)
16" 16+Weight 58-16S(Sash Weight) 49" 49+Weight 58-49S(Sash Weight)
17" 17+Weight 58-17S(Sash Weight) 50" 50+Weight 58-50S(Sash Weight)
18" 18+Weight 58-18S(Sash Weight) 51" 51+Weight 58-51S(Sash Weight)
19" 19+Weight 58-19S(Sash Weight) 52" 52+Weight 58-52S(Sash Weight)
20" 20+Weight 58-20S(Sash Weight) 53" 53+Weight 58-53S(Sash Weight)
21" 21+Weight 58-21S(Sash Weight) 54" 54+Weight 58-54S(Sash Weight)
22" 22+Weight 58-22S(Sash Weight) 55" 55+Weight 58-55S(Sash Weight)
23" 23+Weight 58-23S(Sash Weight) 56" 56+Weight 58-56S(Sash Weight)
24" 24+Weight 58-24S(Sash Weight) 57" 57+Weight 58-57S(Sash Weight)
25" 25+Weight 58-25S(Sash Weight) 58" 58+Weight 58-58S(Sash Weight)
26" 26+Weight 58-26S(Sash Weight) 59" 59+Weight 58-59S(Sash Weight)
27" 27+Weight 58-27S(Sash Weight) 60" 60+Weight 58-60S(Sash Weight)
28" 28+Weight 58-28S(Sash Weight) 61" 61+Weight 58-61S(Sash Weight)
29" 29+Weight 58-29S(Sash Weight) 62" 62+Weight 58-62S(Sash Weight)
30" 30+Weight 58-30S(Sash Weight) 63" 63+Weight 58-63S(Sash Weight)
31" 31+Weight 58-31S(Sash Weight) 64" 64+Weight 58-64S(Sash Weight)
32" 32+Weight 58-32S(Sash Weight) 65" 65+Weight 58-65S(Sash Weight)
33" 33+Weight 58-33S(Sash Weight) 66" 66+Weight 58-66S(Sash Weight)
34" 34+Weight 58-34S(Sash Weight) 67" 67+Weight 58-67S(Sash Weight)
35" 35+Weight 58-35S(Sash Weight) 68" 68+Weight 58-68S(Sash Weight)
36" 36+Weight 58-36S(Sash Weight) 69" 69+Weight 58-69S(Sash Weight)
37" 37+Weight 58-37S(Sash Weight) 70" 70+Weight 58-70S(Sash Weight)
38" 38+Weight 58-38S(Sash Weight) 71" 71+Weight 58-71S(Sash Weight)
39" 39+Weight 58-39S(Sash Weight) 72" 72+Weight 58-72S(Sash Weight)
40" 40+Weight 58-40S(Sash Weight) 73" 73+Weight 58-73S(Sash Weight)
41" 41+Weight 58-41S(Sash Weight) 74" 74+Weight 58-74S(Sash Weight)
42" 42+Weight 58-42S(Sash Weight) 75" 75+Weight 58-75S(Sash Weight)
43" 43+Weight 58-43S(Sash Weight) 76" 76+Weight 58-76S(Sash Weight)
44" 44+Weight 58-44S(Sash Weight) 77" 77+Weight 58-77S(Sash Weight)
45" 45+Weight 58-45S(Sash Weight) 78" 78+Weight 58-78S(Sash Weight)
79" 79+Weight 58-79S(Sash Weight)
80" 80+Weight 58-80S(Sash Weight)
For weights above those listed in chart, contact your account manager
58-50158-500 58-700 Zinc Plated
BOTTOM GUIDETOP GUIDE TAKE-OUT CLIP
58-600
CAM
58 Series Balances are Designed for Heavy Duty
Commercial Windows
-Max Weight 100lbs.
Note: These are special order balances and are not returnable.
58 Series Non-Tilt Balances
	Balance Overview
	57 Series Balance
	58 Series Balance
	60 Series Balance
	60 Series Accessories
	60A & 60AX Series Balance
	60P Series Balance
	60G Series Balance
	60G Series Accessories
	61 Series Channel Balance
	61 Series Accessories
	62 Series Balance
	62A Series Balance
	62 Series Accessories
	62-716 Series Balance
	62-766 Series Balance
	62-716 & 62-766 Accessories
	62DV Series Balance
	62FC Series Balance
	62R Series Balance
	62V Series Balance
	62W Series Balance
	64 Series Balance
	64T Series Balance
	70 Series Balance
	70 Series Accessories
	72 Series Balance
	72 Series Accessories
	74 Series Balance
	74 Series Accessories
	75 Series Balance
	76 Series Balance
	76 Series Accessories
	78A Series Balance
	80 Series Balance
	80A Series Balance